Document No. DOC1006073
PRODUCT NAME
POWER CLAMP CYLINDER
MODEL / Series / Product Number
CKZ5N Series (φ50, 63)
CKZ5T Series (φ50, 63)
- 1 -
 Contents

Use M12-4 pin socket (female) A cord.
- 22 -
◼ How to Order
◼ Replacement Parts
Base type CKZ5T 50 - 135 T
Replacement Parts
Bore size
50 Φ50 equivalent
63 Φ63 equivalent
Proximity switch
T TURCK
P P&F
W None
Arm opening angle
15 15°
30 30°
45 45°
60 60°
75 75°
90 90°
105 105°
120 120°
135 135°
Nil G
TN NPT
TP Rc
Cylinder port
Clamp arm CKZT 50 - A015 C S
Offset
A015 Offset 15mm
A045 Offset 45mm
Bore size
050 Φ50 equivalent
063 Φ63 equivalent
Arm mounting position
Mouting hole
Symbol D₁ D₂
S 6 9
B 8 10.2
CKZ5T series
⋆
⋆
The switch kit includes a switch cassette assembly
and mounting brackets.
The stopper bolt kit includes a stopper bolt and
O-ring seal.
Switch Kit CKZ5 - T
Stopper Bolt Kit CKZ5 - D
S063
B063
Proximity switch
T TURCK
P P&F
W None
Arm opening angle
J 15°
H 30°
G 45°
F 60°
E 75°
D 90°
C 105°
B 120°
A 135°
- 23 -
Use M12-4 pin socket (female) A cord.
- 24 -
Troubleshooting
Trouble Possible cause Countermeasures
Operation has lost smoothness. 1. Insufficient pressure. ･Supply appropriate pressure.
Force has decreased. 1. Insufficient air pressure.. ･Supply appropriate pressure.
2. Insufficient flow rate. ･The resistance in the fluid path may
 have increased due to deformation or